8F-01-R06B
SPECIFICATION
SPEC. NO.：  REV：   XA
DATE： 28-JUNE-2004
PRODUCT  NAME：    RJ45 1X1 TAB DOWN
                            WITH TRANSFORMER & LED
PRODUCT  NO： P65-101-1AK9
宣  得  股  份  有  限  公  司

Input(9-10) to Output(7-8) : 1500VAC, 60sec
SPEC NO. :   REV： XA ECN NO. :  PAGE : 5 / 6
6 ORDER INFORMATION
A：LED Code
B：Spring Code
SPRING
LOGO
W/  ALL
SPRING
W/O ALL
SPRING
TOP
ONLY
W/ LOGO 1 2 3
C：Schematic Code
AK:AK Type Circuit
D : Contact Plating Code
   0：Tin/Lead 100µ”
   6：1~3µ” Gold on Contact Area
   7：10µ” minimum Gold on Contact Area
   8：15µ” minimum Gold on Contact Area
   9：30µ” minimum Gold on Contact Area
   A：50µ” minimum Gold on Contact Area
P 6 5 - 1 0 X - X XX - X
A B C D
Right LED W/o LED Yellow Green Orange G/O  G/Y
Yellow 0 4 8 C H
Green 1 5 9 D J
Orange 2 6 A F K
G/O 3 7 B G M Le
ft
LE
D
G/Y N P Q R S
SPEC NO. :   REV： XA ECN NO. :  PAGE : 6 / 6
7. Profile of Wave Solder
   7.1 PROFILE OF WAVE SOLDER